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“Kelsan

SofPull® Premium 1-Ply Regular Capacity Centerpull Paper
Towels

800-467-7111

Premium, one-at-a-time dispensing, centerpull towels for steady use areas.

Description:

SofPull® centerpull paper towels provide a hygienic, cost-effective
alternative to full-size towel dispensers. Each sheet dispenses fully open and
ready to use, delivering the right amount of toweling to handle hand drying or
any size clean-up need quickly and easily. These towels are made to deliver
absorbency and softness. Try them for hand-drying in the washroom or
medium-duty kitchen tasks. SofPull towels are an excellent choice for
foodservice, food processing, maintenance, general manufacturing and
healthcare facilities.

©

Features & Benefits:

» Touchless dispensing minimizes the risk of cross contamination

» Soft, absorbent towel dries hands quickly or wipes up large spills and tough

messes
» One-at-a-time dispensing minimizes waste

» Regular capacity 320 sheet rolls for steady traffic areas and extended
service intervals

» |nnovative low paper indicator triggers at approximately 50 sheets to
ensure timely refills

» Easy to load, self-threading design
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Product Details

Brand Owner
Brand

KelSan#

MFG Part#
Color

UP - UPC
Each Per Ship Unit
Items Per Each
Case Total
Towel (WxL)
UNSPSC

Core Size

Buy Multiple

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN
Case Gross Wgt
Case Net Wgt

Case Dimensions
(LxWxH)

Case Volume

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer
HI-Layers/Unit
Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions
(LxWxH)

73310

GP
SofPull®
FJ28124
28124
White
073310281247
6 Rolls
320 Count
1920 Count
7.800" x 15.000"
14111703
2.375
36 CS

10073310281244
11.870LBS
10.920 LBS

21.600" x 15.125" x
8.437"

1.595 CFT

6
12
72

45.380" x 43.200" x
101.240"

28124 "7
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Purchase paper products from Kelsan to support Wounded Warrior Project



