

Kelsan, Inc.

5109 National Dr, Knoxville, TN 37914 800-467-7111 | www.kelsan.biz

SofPull® Premium 1-Ply Regular Capacity Centerpull Paper Towels

Premium, one-at-a-time dispensing, centerpull towels for steady use areas.



Description:

SofPull® centerpull paper towels provide a hygienic, cost-effective alternative to full-size towel dispensers. Each sheet dispenses fully open and ready to use, delivering the right amount of toweling to handle hand drying or any size clean-up need quickly and easily. These towels are made to deliver absorbency and softness. Try them for hand-drying in the washroom or medium-duty kitchen tasks. SofPull towels are an excellent choice for foodservice, food processing, maintenance, general manufacturing and healthcare facilities.



Features & Benefits:

- » Touchless dispensing minimizes the risk of cross contamination
- » Soft, absorbent towel dries hands quickly or wipes up large spills and tough messes
- » One-at-a-time dispensing minimizes waste
- » Regular capacity 320 sheet rolls for steady traffic areas and extended service intervals
- » Innovative low paper indicator triggers at approximately 50 sheets to ensure timely refills
- » Easy to load, self-threading design

P	rod	luct	De	tail	S

Brand Owner	GP
Brand	SofPull®
KelSan#	FJ28124
MFG Part#	28124
Color	White
UP - UPC	073310281247
Each Per Ship Unit	6 Rolls
Items Per Each	320 Count
Case Total	1920 Count
Towel (WxL)	7.800" x 15.000"
UNSPSC	14111703
Core Size	2.375
Buy Multiple	36 CS

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN	10073310281244
Case Gross Wgt	11.870 LBS
Case Net Wgt	10.920 LBS
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	21.600" x 15.125" x 8.437"
Case Volume	1.595 CFT

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer	6
HI-Layers/Unit	12
Unit Qty	72
Unit Dimensions (LxWxH)	45.380" x 43.200" x 101.240"



printed:3/10/2017

